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DOPPIO MISTO 1

2° TURNO

QUARTI SEMIFINALI FINALE

WINNER

Vittoria LIVI
Matteo ZANOLLA

GESTRIM.C. -FUSIF.

CECCHIA -

CECCHI J..

SALVADORIM. - PUGIF.

SALVADORIM. - PUGIF.

pr

LIVIV. - ZANOLLA M.

LIVIV. - ZANOLLA M.

62 61

LIVIV. - ZANOLLA M.

20

BARTOLINI V. - BETTAZZI G.M.

21

22

BETTAZZI P. - PAPI S.

23

24

PAOLIERIC.

-~ FOGGIAE.

BETTAZZI P. - PAPI S.

6163

LIVIV. - ZANOLLA M.

62 61

BARTOLINI V. - BETTAZZI G.M.

25

26

27

28

5775 (10-8)

29

30

31

32

64 46 (10-6)

SANTANNI C. - QUERCI U.




